Lllcyds Family Farm 5K
i8-NGvV-i7
Rockville VA
Commonwealtn Timing
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Place Bib # First Name Last Name Sex Age City Age Group # Chip Time Pace/Mi
1 141 Michael Tull Male 14 Richmond 1 00:19:30.57 6:17
2 148 Max Sybert Male 17 Rockville 2 00:20:13.06 6:31
3 163 Caiden Davenport  Male 13 Louisa 3 00:20:26.16  6:35
4 138 Mel Tull Male 49 Henrico 1 00:20:40.89 6:39
5 314 karl cover Male 57 1 00:21:03.07 6:47
6 12 Brandon Clodius Male 28 1 00:21:51.69 7:03

7 231 Luca Blevins Male 11 1 00:22:03.52 7:06



Place Bib #
8 137
9 166
10 147
11 192
12 155
13 199
14 240
15 72
16 242
17 73
18 237
19 132
20 162
21 200
22 128
23 159
24 214
25 167
26 154
27 187
28 355
29 135
30 144
31 339
32 363
33 223

First Name

Michael
Eric
Misty
John
Anthony
Aiden
Sam
Mark
Maddox
Lundirs
Buck
Emily
Brina
Matthew
Matthew
James
Douglas K
Jonathan
Meredith
Steven
Jasmin
Megan
Alan

Cody

Alan

Lindsay

Last Name
Spinos
Albright
Cockerell
Keohane
Jackson
Riley
Davenport
Junkerman
Miller
Junkerman
Stinson
Heyworth
Brigham
Riley
Jenkins
Barrett
Daniels
Reed
Albright
Eisenrauch
Smith
Belcher
Baughan

Adams

Dickerson

Neist

Sex

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Age
46
37
35
56
34
13
47
52
13
10
54
39
31
39
29
34
49
42
37
52
59
32
45

25

58

32

City
Midlothian
Montpelier
Pasadena
Richmond
Richmond
Louisa

Louisa

Mineral

Age Group # Chip Time

2

1

4

4

Manakin Saboi2

Mechanicsville 3

Louisa

Richmond

Henrico

3

2

4

Manakin Saboi 4

Petersburg
Montpelier

Glen Allen

Hen

Powhatan

Manakin Saboi 3

00:22:12.71

00:23:00.50

00:23:25.69

00:24:01.95

00:24:50.62

00:25:26.42

00:25:35.39

00:25:47.26

00:25:47.37

00:25:47.86

00:26:13.89

00:26:17.76

00:26:22.58

00:26:44.81

00:26:52.28

00:26:58.75

00:27:09.95

00:27:26.62

00:27:35.25

00:27:43.11

00:28:09.00

00:28:09:02

00:28:18.96

00:28:34.17

00:28:34.31

00:28:38.88

Pace/Mi

7:09

7:24

7:34

7:45

8:00

8:11

8:14

8:19

8:18

8:19

8:29

8:28

8:31

8:36

8:39

8:42

8:44

8:56

8:53

8:55

9:07

9:08

9:11

9:12

9:14

9:13



Place Bib #
34 171
35 172
36 153
37 11

38 177
39 226
40 241
41 170
42 233
43 131
44 145
45 146
46 174
47 127
48 248
49 173
50 143
51 182
52 161
53 238
54 224
55 110
56 164
57 247
58 136
59 213

First Name

Joseph
Anthony
Dan

Jeff
Raleigh
Denise
Kelly
Sarah
MaryBeth
Jane
Sarah
Zackary
helena
Jenny
Shannon
andrew
Kim
Brenda
C

Islah
Katherine
Pam
Rohn

Charles

Kelly

Janina

Last Name
Franson
Franson
Faries
Martini
Hobson
Gorondy
Yeong
Kettles
Grier
Whittemore
Manzi
Lopez
freiden
Liesfeld
Hauser
freiden
Baughan
Chavis
Winston
Junkerman
Yonce
Dietz
Brown

Barnes

Tinker

Bognar

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Age
15
13
51
43

40

47
44
49
51
28
30
10
45
42
44
49
47

39

43
37
56

60

40

42

City Age Group # Chip Time

Reidsville 1
Reidsville 5

Montpelier 7

7
Henrico 8
1
Rockville 1

Reidsville 2

3
Powhatan 2
Henrico 1
Henrico 5
Henrico 2

Manakin Saboi4
Mechanicsville 5
Henrico 9
Powhatan 6
Mechanicsville 7
Mechanicsville 4

3
Glen Allen 8
Mechanicsville 5
MECHANICSVII 8

Montpelier 1

Mineral 9

Bumpass 10

00:28:47.14

00:28:59.99

00:29:09.01

00:29:19.26

00:29:21.38

00:29:22.35

00:29:23.58

00:29:24.37

00:29:28.86

00:29:29.37

00:29:31.91

00:29:33.52

00:29:35.94

00:29:37.41

00:29:38.39

00:29:45.14

00:29:53.74

00:30:21.23

00:30:34.17

00:30:42.43

00:30:47.01

00:31:34.11

00:31:34.59

00:31:56.55

00:32:05.07

00:32:26.92

Pace/Mi
9:16
9:20
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:28
9:29
9:28
9:29
9:29
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:35
9:37
9:36
9:37
9:53
9:50
9:54
9:59
10:11
10:10

10:19

10:20

10:26



Place Bib #
60 103
61 111
62 118
63 151
64 178
65 129
66 365
67 142
68 139
69 140
70 112
71 250
72 234
73 220
74 219
75 190
76 125
77 362
78 235
79 158
80 130
81 189
82 334
83 179
84 121

85

183

First Name

Steven
Victoria
Alyson
Hope
Antoinique
Jennifer
cindy
Tina
Kathryn
Lauren
Mitchel
Patti
Gab

Jim
Wendy
Debbie
John
Norhert
Christy
Laura
taylor
Danielle
Stephanie

Michelle

Maiya

Linda

Last Name
Thomas
Henderson
Smith
Saettel
owens
Blackwell
dickerson
Howell
Tull

Tull
Fauber
Shafer

thomas

Popp

Popp

Holmes
Goetschius
Homm
Monolo
van Manen
blackwell
McLaughlin
Adams

Walton

Smith

Passaretti

Sex

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Age
43
27
45
57
25
42
55
34
12
18
29
63
54
47
51
56
70
76
41
57
15
53
23

33

19

51

City
Rockville

Chesterfield

Age Group # Chip Time

10

2

Manakin Saboi 11

Bumpass

3

Boynton Beacl 3

Chesterfield

Glen Allen

Richmond

Henrico

Chesterfield

Maidens

12

4

1

9

Manakin Sabo111

Manakin Saboi 5

Doswell

6

Amelia Court F 1

Richmond
Chesterfield

Montpelier

Glen Allen

2

13

Manakin Saboi 3

Rockville

9

00:33:03.42

00:33:23.30

00:33:25.24

00:33:29.18

00:33:29.69

00:33:31.58

00:34:22.42

00:34:23.61

00:34:25.35

00:34:31.99

00:35:25.08

00:35:33.96

00:35:35.02

00:35:43.23

00:35:53.38

00:36:36.36

00:38:00.54

00:38:10.52

00:38:13.34

00:38:15.97

00:38:55.74

00:39:02.36

00:41:07.25

00:43:11.93

00:43:44.86

00:44:07.30

Pace/Mi

10:38

10:45

10:47

10:51

10:47

10:51

11:07

11:07

11:08

11:10

11:24

11:27

11:30

11:33

11:33

11:47

12:14

12:22

12:24

12:22

12:32

12:34

13:14

13:58

14:06

14:16



Place Bib #

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

122

216

316

229

133

196

116

113

239

101

126

108

232

246

244

67

64

230

157

156

117

107

194

160

191

221

First Name
Mitra
Jackson
Richard
Suzan
Barbara
Mary
Carter
Rebecca
Sarah Stirling
Cat
Ann
Paul
Ana
Susan
Craig
tammy
Taylor
Chrissie
Colleen
Katie
Rosemary
Darlene
Cindi

Simone

JOHANA

Cameron

Last Name
Friant
Schulze
Lloyd
Denby
Hammer
Evans
Goad
Gonzalez
White
Johnson
Goetschius
FitzPatrick
Blevins
Saathoff
Semones
prokopis
Prokopis
Blevins
Via
Huffman
Smith
FitzPatrick
Highfill

Flournoy

KESSLER

Yeong

Sex

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Age
51
7
48
0
65
53
8
37
29
54
64
46
7
61
57
51
20
43
30
26
43
42
55

57

41

24

City

Age Group #

Manakin Saboi 10

Glen Allen

Glen Allen

Midlothian

6

12

5

2

11

Mechanicsville 7

Mechanicsville 8

Montpelier

ROCKVILLE

5

12

Amelia Court F 3

Mechanicsville 13

Montpelier

Montpelier

Mineral
Gum Spring

Henrico

6

4

10

13

14

9

7

15

Mechanicsville 16

Maidens

Henrico

Richmond

Rockville

14

15

17

5

Chip Time

00:44:09.08
00:44:12.87
00:44:26.95
00:44:29.63
00:45:22.70
00:46:11.85
00:46:13.68
00:46:31.37
00:46:38.15
00:48:36.00
00:49:20.52
00:50:06.06
00:50:21.14
00:50:32.72
00:50:35.82
00:50:42.13
00:50:52.06
00:51:01.51
00:51:17.11
00:51:24.17
00:51:35.14
00:51:38.54
00:51:38.54

00:51:57.96

00:51:58.14

00:52:59.99

Pace/Mi
14:16
14:18
14:26
14:19
14:39
14:58
14:53
14:58
15:01
15:44
15:53
16:08
16:14
16:22
16:23
16:19
16:27
16:27
16:35
16:37
16:36
16:37
16:37

16:43

16:44

17:03



Place Bib # First Name Last Name Sex Age City Age Group # Chip Time Pace/Mi

112 222 Catherine Lam Female 24 Rockville 8 00:53:03.23 17:05
113 175 Janelle Legouffe Female 53 Maidens 16 00:53:36.16 17:20
114 176 Jean-guy Legouffe Male 53 Maidens 11 00:53:37.68 17:21
115 181 Polly Bauhan Female 77 Manakin Saboi 1 00:54:26.12 17:38
116 120 Nina Smith Female 12 Manakin Sabot 7 00:55:00.88 17:43
117 123 Sarah Smith Female 63 Powhatan 5 00:58:12.07 18:51
118 124 Morris Patterson Male 71 Powhatan 3 00:58:13.61 18:51
119 184 Anne Tucker Female 75 Rockville 2 00:58:35.39 18:59
120 180 Janis Paiva Female 63 Henrico 6 00:58:36.25 18:59
121 198 Melissa Johnson Female 61 Powhatan 7 00:59:25.65 19:16
122 185 Cindy Bradford Female 61 Hopewell 8 00:59:28.80 19:16

123 188 Abby De Santis Female 35 Richmond 10 00:59:49.72 19:15



